
SLOGGER HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE PRICE LIST 07/05/85 

S 0 F T W A R E 

BBC ROM BASED SOFTWARE 

STARMON 
BEEBMAN 
ADDCOMM 

••...• Machine code monitor 
••.••. ROM Manager 
•••.•• Extension to BASIC 

BBC DISK BASED SOFT\~ARE 

DDCP/M ••••••• Double Density CP/M 
DISKED ••••••• DDOS Disk Editor 
DISKPROT ••••• DDOS Disk Protection 

ELECTRON ROM BASED SOFTWARE 

STARMON •••••• Machine code monitor 
ELKMAN ••••••• ROM Manager 
STARWORD ••••• Word Processor 
ADDCOMM •••••• Extension to BASIC 

ROM STARTER KITS 

£27.50 
£17.50 
£28.00 

£49.50 
£9.95 

£29.95 

£22.50 
£17.50 
£34.50 
£28.00 

Save at least £5.17 on normal price (see below) when you 
order a ROMBOX plus any 2 of Slogger's ROM based software. 

Order code 

STARMON and ELKMAN K1 
ELKMAN and STARWORD K2 
STARMON and STARWORD K3 
STARMON + ELKMAN + STARWORD K4 

H A R D W A R E 

ELECTRON PRODUCTS 

ROMBOX ••••••• ROM Extension unit 
ROMBOX-P ••••• as above+ Printer I/F 
RAMCARD •••••• 16K Sideways RAM Board 
RAM CHIPS •••• 8K-Static RAM chips 

Normal 

£84.95 
£96.95 

£101.95 
£119.45 

£44.95 
P.O.A. 
£32.50 
P.O.A. 

Special 

£79.78 
£90.71 
£95.00 

£110.62 


