SLOGGER HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE PRICE LIST 07/05/85

SOFTWARE

BBC ROM BASED SOFTWARE

STARMON	Machine code monitor	£27.50
BEEBMAN	ROM Manager	£17.50
ADDCOMM	Extension to BASIC	£28.00

BBC DISK BASED SOFTWARE

DDCP/MDouble Density CP/M	£49.50
DISKEDDDOS Disk Editor	£9.95
DISKPROTDDOS Disk Protection	£29.95

ELECTRON ROM BASED SOFTWARE

STARMONMachine code monitor	£22.50
ELKMANROM Manager	£17.50
STARWORDWord Processor	£34.50
ADDCOMMExtension to BASIC	£28.00

ROM STARTER KITS

Save at least £5.17 on normal price (see below) when you order a ROMBOX plus any 2 of Slogger's ROM based software.

•	Order code	Normal	Special
STARMON and ELKMAN	K1	£84.95	£79.78
ELKMAN and STARWORD	K2	£96.95	£90.71
STARMON and STARWORD	К3	£101.95	£95.00
STARMON + ELKMAN + STARWORD) K4	£119.45	£110.62

HARDWARE

ELECTRON PRODUCTS

ROMBOXROM Extension unit	£44.95
ROMBOX-Pas above + Printer I/F	P.O.A.
RAMCARD16K Sideways RAM Board	£32.50
RAM CHIPS8K Static RAM chips	P.O.A.